20700012109				
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100111624261			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/06/0701010003 **310.00			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 07 NOV -6 AM 10: 4 014101 - 6 AM 10: 4			
Office Use Only	DANS IN			
	SECRETARY OF SHILLAHASSEE. FLORID			

ά τ _ε τ				
	. 1			
		~		~
ECFS			TAL	DI H T
XPRESS CORPORATE FILING S 1000 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. CORAL GABLES, FL 33 PH: (305)444-4994 FAX: (305)	, STE: 101 134		LAHASSEE, FL	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		OFFICE USE ONL	`- Y	RIOP
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DO	CUMENT NUMB	ER(S) (if known):		
1. FIRST RESPI	INSE M	ANAGE	MENTL	LC
2. (Corporation Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Document #)		()
3 (Corporation Name)	an the state of th	(Document #)		
4.	···· ·			
(Corporation Name)	· · · ·	(Document #)		· · ·
- Walk in Pick up tim	e	Certified	Copy	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy		te of Status	
•				
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMEN	rs		
Profit	Amendment			
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A.	. Officer/ Director	-	
Limited Liability				
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdra		1	·.
Other	Merger		-	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1		
OTHER FILNCS	REGISTRATION/			
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION Foreign			
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership			
Name Reservation	Reinstatement			
-	Trademark			
	Other			·····
CR2E031(9/92)	<u> </u>		Examiner's Initials	

I.

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

₹ - ₂ + _ ,

_ . .

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

_ _

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	<u>Name and Address:</u>
MGRM	KRISTIN MALLADA
	4747 COLLINS AVE STE: 1403
	MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140
MGRM	LUCY MALLADA 4747 COLLINS AVE STE: 1403
	MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

LUCY MALLADA

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)